OMEGA SPORT - WYNIKI KONCOWE

MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI CZ. Il 2025

12 - 14 WRZESNIA 2025 - PUCK, POLSKA

Nr

Zatoga

Klub zeglarski

Sailor ID

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

Pkt

POL 377

Marcin Styborski
Oliwia Jekiel
Franciszek Borys

AZS Politechnika Gdanska

2

1

16*

10

32.00

POL 458

Pawet Kalota
Marek Wasowski
Jakub Wroblewski

YKP Warszawa

9*

32.00

POL 653

Piotr Sikorski
Beniamin Piksa
Damian Woroch

13*

12

42.00

POL 654

Jedrzej Chartampowicz
Adam Strelau
Bartosz Sadowski

Uniwersytet Morski Gdynia

10*

42.00

POL 466

Michat Smuszkiewicz
Oskar Maguda
Stanistaw Janowicz

Z wiatrem i pod wiatr

POLMS104

10

12*

11

49.00

POL 254

Michat Rucinski
Krystyna Kiczko
Jan Walczak

Polski Zwigzek Klasy Omega

10

13*

10

11

50.00

POL 452

Kamil Ortyl
Robert Zawadowicz
Marek Goztowski

UFD*

UFD

12

56.00

POL 554

Aneta Gajewska
Barttomiej Szlija
tukasz Kominiak

YKP Warszawa

SCP

UFD*

59.60

POL 110

Daniel Sokolowski
Mieszko Moérawski
Marek Zalewski

Polski Zwigzek Klasy Omega

POLDSS8

12

17*

11

10

64.00

10

POL 503

Jakub Midor
tukasz Wadowski
Piotr Pawela

NSC*

11

11

12

12

67.00
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11 |POL 35 Jerzy Nadolny - - 11 13 14* 7 14 9 7 4 8 73.00
Arkadiusz Wotoszyn
Marcin Palka

12 |POL 16 Krzysztof Turza - POLKT7 13 12 2 6 11 SCP* 15 12 7 78.00
Jerzy Cytawa
Marcin Nowak

13 | POL 705 Maciej Bienias YKP Warszawa - 10 UFD* 13 15 6 3 6 13 UFD 88.00
Maciej Skiba
Krzysztof Rubinkowski

14 | POL 50 Szymon Winiarski YKP Krakow - 14 2 6 16 15 13 13 19* |13 92.00
Dominika Karkus
Krzysztof Czopek

15 |POL 658 Jeremi Dabrowski KSW Baltic Dziwnow - 5] 14 10 14 18 18 UFD* 16 11 106.00
Anna Chomont
Zuzanna Gadzikiewicz

16 | POL 696 Adam Cebo YKP Warszawa - DNF* 9 11 18 16 16 14 14 14 112.00
Joanna Krusiec-Cebo
Lukasz Cebo

17 |POL 180 Jacek Kaminski YKP Warszawa - 9 16 15 17* |10 17 16 17 15 115.00
Adam Burek
Barttomiej Rychlik

18 |POL 170 Maksym Remez - - 16 15 19* 19 17 15 17 18 18 135.00
Aleksander Chrésciak
Vladyslav Kozlov

19 |POL 454 Matgorzata Kosciuczuk - - 15 RET* DNF 12 20 RET DNC 15 16 144.00
Natalia Ruwiniska
Irek Zubko

20 | POL 659 Aleksandra Szymanek SEJK Pogon Szczecin - 17 18 18 21* |19 19 18 20 17 146.00
Kacper Olszanski
Jakub Gos

21 |POL4 Anna Dobrzanska - - 18 17 20 20 21 RET* DNC 21 19 158.00
Andrzej Rapacz
Wojciech Peisert

www.upwind24.pl | Wygenerowano 29/12/2025 18:15 * Upwind 24



	OMEGA SPORT - WYNIKI KOŃCOWE
	MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI CZ. II 2025
	12 - 14 WRZEŚNIA 2025 - PUCK, POLSKA



